

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1458 OF 2004

STATE OF GOA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. HEERA CONSTRCUTION CO.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification/clarification of the Judgt. dt.5.7.06 and office report)

Date: 30/10/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. A.Subhashini,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.

Ms. Reena Bagga,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel.

by this Court

As there is no ground to modify the order passed

on 5.7.2006, I.A.No.1 is accordingly dismissed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER